PLEASE REA	D ALL INSTRUCTIONS	S BEFORE (COMPLETING THIS FORM.		
APPLICATION FOR REINSTATEMENT	CORIDA DEPARTME KINARE H Sicretary of Sicretary of Sicretary	ar s 🗾	FILED	100	
DOCUMENT # P9700022373			02 MAR 14 PM 2: 43		
1. Corporation Name DEEDS MARKETING GROUP, INC.			SECRETARY OF STATE		
	- ,		TALLAHASSEE, FLO	KH M	
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address					
AUBURNDALE FL 33823 AUBURNDALE FL 33823		• t ·=			
If above addresses are incorrect in any way, lin	e through incorrect information and ente	r correction below.			
2. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable 3. New Mailing Office Address, If			4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 03/06/1997		
Suite, Apt. #, etc. 110 W. Polk St.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		5. FEI Number 59-3429801	Applied For	
City & State Auburndple, 7/.	City & State	try	6. S8 7	Not Applicable 75: Additional Fee required	
33823 PolK 7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer			CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED UZ	or a Certificate of Status	
Title(s) Name of Officers	s S	treet Address of Each	h City (St	ate / Zip	
S DEEDS, TIMOTHY C	3		4 AUBURNDALE FL 33823		
	·· · · · · · ·	¥.4.	900005182 -04/02/02 *****308.75		
8. Name and Address of Curr	rent Registered Agent	Name	9. Name and Address of New Registered A	÷	
DEEDS, TIMOTHY C 124 LAKE VIEW DR AUBURNDALE: FL 33823			Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
		Suite, Apt. #, Etc	Name Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Suite, Apt. #, Etc.		
<u></u>		City	FL.	Zip Code	
 11. I certify that I am an officer or director or the r this reinstatement application, the reason for owed by the corporation have been paid and 	REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN eceiver or trustee empowered to execut dissolution has been eliminated, the corp the names of individuals listed on this fo	e this application as p porate name satisfies form do not qualify for	Date2/32/02 provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. further the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.04 an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. T	certify that when filing 101, F.S., that all fees	
SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE AND TYPED OF	NY SIGNATURE SHALL HAVE THE SAME LEGAL E	13D	, ,	* <i>961-7932</i> ytime Phone #	

- -

DEEDS MARKETING GROUP 110 WEST POLK STREET AUBURNDALE, FLORIDA 33823 Phone 1-863-967-7932 Fax 1-863-967-1905

. .

February 22, 2002

Dear Sir,

1

We have used your internet site to get some of this information, and it is very helpful. That was a great idea by someone to put your information on the Web.

Thanks again for your help.

- Regards, Tim Deeds

Im Reeds

A LEAN AND MADE AND A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIPTION